WN -

— o
SOO®NoO U~ WNREQ

WWWNNNDNDNMDPNDNNMNDNNMNDNNNRPRPRPRPRPERPRPERPERRRE
NP OOONOUIARWNPFPOOONOOOITE WN B

. Last Name

Aguilera Garcia
Zermeno
Maloney

. Last Name

Aguilera Garcia
Goodman
Venntolo
Malihan
Smith
Kantar
Hoffpauir
Winbrock
Bigos
Miller
King
Atkinson
Bonnici
Callahan
Domingo
Dizon
McDonald
Greer
Romero
Hooper
Jaramillo
Morales
Martinez
Tucker
Arroyo
Garcia
Iribe
Mera
Farina
Klen
Klen
jimenez

KOM / QOM By Age
Mesa Grande & Palomar Routes
2017 Giro di San Diego

MALE Ages: 1-22

First Name Age
Omar Andres 20
Alex 21
Samuel 21

MALE Ages: 23 - 34

First Name Age
Jose Reyes 23
Zack 23
Charles 29
Patrick 34
Trevor 27
Michael 30
Jacob 29
Bren 26
Matthew 34
Philip 27
Will 33
Doug 34
Josh 34
Brandon 27
Jeffrey 31
Anthony 31
Chris 32
Shane 33
Mauricio 31
Adam 34
Tomas 24
Francisco 27
Eduardo 31
Gilberto 34
John 30
Patrick 30
Leo 32
Luis 34
Anthony 34
Eric 28
Brandon 24
Franco 29

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Bib
1004
1199
1114

Bib
1003
1071
2162
1223
2156
2049
1085
1193
2005
1122
1101
1008
1020
1027
2142
2143
1222
1073
1155
2040
2043
2080
2071
1178
1200
1065
2041
2074
1056
2054
2053
2045

Time
1:15:33
1:45:41
2:05:04

Time
1:08:59
1:15:34
1:17:35
1:24:42
1:25:37
1:26:17
1:26:19
1:27:36
1:32:27
1:40:40
1:43:08
1:46:55
1:50:51
1:51:27
1:54:00
1:54:31
1:57:40
2:04:15
2.04:16
2:07:35
2:.20:14
2:27:30
2:28:12
2:39:05
2:44:16
2:47:22
2:50:03
2:55:34
2:56:57
3:00:54
3:14:44
3:23:11
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. Last Name

Ploessel
Wegener
Fealk
Garcia

. Last Name

Pacal
Uzitas
Fealk
Hueso
Gilmer
Bloom
Rollins
Chieng
Eckels
Ojeda
Hammel
Laurie
Garcia
Cimsit
Silva
Feher
Vega Tarin
Yessayan
Wanjoh
Taylor
Petrillo
Sunderland
Gaytan
Gill

Meng
Moreno
Mataban
Michan
Schwarzblat
Shedroff
Kalvelage
Villanueva
Zhang
Splettstoesser
Lackey
Rebba
Fajardo
Fogarty

FEMALE Ages: 23 - 34

First Name
Brittany
Nicole
Carolyn
Selma

MALE Ages: 35 - 44
Age

First Name
Adam
Michael
Dan
Samuel
Ken
Patrick
Scott
Chieh
Brian
Jorge
David
David
Gabriel
Bayindir
Gustavo
John
Enrique
Vicken
Daniel
David
Giuseppe
David
Sergio
Eoin
Michael
Iram Francisco
Johnatan
Isaac
Dan

Joel

Eric
Marc
Peng
Trevor
Brad
Manmadh
Arnel
Brian

Age

32
32
32
33

44
44
35
43
43
35
40
44
41
44
44
43
40
43
43
43
43
42
39
42
43
42
41
41
41
43
44
38
44
38
37
43
39
42
43
38
44
43

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Bib
2137
2121
2019
1066

Bib
2089
1210
1057
1087
1069
1018
1152
1035
1050
1132
2035
1106
1064
1036
2108
1059
1216
1225
1183
1208
1142
1173
1067
1068
1212
1215
1205
1121
1162
2105
1096
2120
2128
1171
1218
1236
1228
1062

Time
1:58:25
2.20:46
2:37:08
2:43.07

Time
1:07:50
1:20:40
1:21:24
1:22:17
1:23:47
1:26:46
1:27:19
1:27:55
1:30:05
1:30:10
1:31:12
1:34:02
1:36:39
1:39:05
1:39:43
1:43:26
1:48:23
1:52:04
1:54:43
1:54:44
1:54:53
1:55:56
1:55:56
1:56:44
1:57:13
1:59:05
1:59:36
2.03:15
2:03:18
2.03:52
2:05:16
2.05:18
2:06:53
2.08:17
2:09:20
2.09:31
2:09:34
2:12.03



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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Oldak
Mercado

DEL ROSARIO
Romero Canett
Brown
Wiggins
Verdugo
Macaoay

Tait
Sarigumba
rodriguez
Casavantes
Haskins

Basco

Lopez
Gonzalez
Shamsuri
Maxwell
Guevarra
Tiples

. Last Name

Pavlick

Barana

Manfreda

Deree

Meng

Young

Miller

Reidinger

LAU MARTINEZ

. Last Name

Bennett
Rios

Ortiz
Welsh
Mann
figueiredo
Fonseca
Kimura
Schaub
Callender
Larsson
Verbrugge

Jose
Jesus
RENATO
Ignacio
James
Andrew
Eduardo
Mark
Howard
Robert
cruz
Jaime
Samuel
Van Erick
Javier
Marco
Rizal
Brian
Culbert
Justin

44
35
39
35
44
36
43
39
44
42
35
36
44
36
44
44
39
42
44
40

FEMALE Ages: 35 - 44

First Name
Gwendolyn
Victoria
Ann Marie
Jessica
Divina
Lilias
Scharla
Staci
ALICIA

MALE Ages: 45 - 54
Age

First Name
Kurtis
Paul
Roger
Dean
Mark
jorge
Christiano
Koji

Alex
Scott
Valentin
Magnus

Age

36
38
35
41
38
44
40
41
41

50
53
50
51
47
54
52
53
45
53
o1
45

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

2086
2075
2014
1153
1024
2125
2158
1226
1174
2103
2097
1217
1080
1009
1214
2030
1164
1221
2032
1177

Bib
1139
2140
2141
1041
1211
1196
1209
1148
2062

Bib
1010
1151
1134
1185
1115
2021
2022
1100
2133
1028
4029
1179

2:12:28
2:15:27
2:17:38
2:19:15
2:20:19
2:37:45
2:38:50
2:41:36
2:42:12
2:42:16
2:45:12
2:46:44
2:52:14
3:06:16
3:10:03
3:12:55
3:16:10
3:25:21
3:37.06
3:46:10

Time
1:26:28
1:28:42
1:38:38
1:49:36
1:57:15
2:02:52
2.03:36
2:12:59
2:18:11

Time
1:25:54
1:25:58
1:27:02
1:28:01
1:29:29
1:30:17
1:30:40
1:30:46
1:32:47
1:34:00
1:34:59
1:35:16



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Ferrer
Pelletier
Mull
Shampain
Lee

Pierce
Emge
keller
Osuna
Johnstone
Williams
MacNamara
Schroeder
Davis
Bowler
Campbell
Moore
Skoczen
Carmona
Rhoderick

Ortega Cerda

Aldrich
Boudreau
Heistand
Murray
Hill
Clayton
Benso
O'Leary
Johnson
Fowler
Malano
Steele
Castillo
Gordillo
Ward
Challagulla
Nielsen
Sandrelli
Metcalf
Zermeno
TeRiele
Young
Harris
Salvatore
Murray
Romo
Gonzalez
Kibler

Edgardo
Michel
David
Shon
David
Dave
Derek
james
Ricardo
Joel
Tim
Ernie
Olav
Robert
Daniel
Jason
Ed
Marek
Mario
Edgar
Fernando
Erick
Mathew
Troy
Scott
Peter
Steve
Bryan
James
David
Derek
Chaz
Mark
Adrian
Miguel
Anthony
Rao

Per Michael
John
James
Alejandro
Peter
David
George
Roger
Gavin
Moises
Gabe
Tim

47
50
53
52
47
45
50
53
48
o1
54
45
50
52
53
45
54
49
48
47
52
45
51
53
47
47
49
49
50
o1
48
48
47
53
51
53
48
52
50
50
48
52
51
54
49
49
54
47
51

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

1061
1140
1127
2150
1107
1143
1053
2050
1136
1094
1191
2070
1160
1040
1022
1029
1124
1167
1031
1150
1133
2001
1021
1081
1128
2038
1037
1233
2087
1093
2025
1113
1207
1201
1072
1235
2164
2139
1158
2076
1198
1175
1195
1078
2102
2084
2159
1070
1099

1:35:21
1:35:37
1:36:03
1:37:12
1:37:26
1:38:22
1:39:51
1:39:58
1:40:29
1:40:44
1:40:55
1:41:42
1:44:24
1:44:26
1:45:33
1:46:08
1:46:34
1:48:18
1:49:35
1:49:59
1:50:26
1:50:33
1:51:59
1:53:42
1:53:54
1:53:58
1:54:27
1:55:08
1:55:26
1:55:30
1:56:34
1:56:44
1:57:40
1:58:44
1:58:49
1:59:56
2.00:17
2:00:55
2.01:22
2:02:55
2.03:24
2:03:30
2.04:41
2:05:36
2.06:13
2:06:14
2.07:50
2:09:04
2:.10:21



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
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Staniford
Bielas
Scott

Lai

Han
Armada
Hoffman
Bernsen
Wiebe
Zakrzewski
sneider
Wang
PEREZ
Wells
Chen
Pineda
Abraham
moreno
Oco
SHERIDAN
Do
Grobler
Morton
Hanapin
Esserman
REQUIDAN
Lee

kim
Ramos
Egestad
Deschenes
Larson
Schmitt

. Last Name

Geiszler
schwartz
HOFFMAN-
Theodossi
Simmons
Lacayo
Bibbins
Chan
Desanghere
Campbell
Luster

Geoffrey
Wolf
Christian
Johnson
David
Rodrigo
Mark
Steve
Wayne
Mark
eduardo
Peter
GINO
Phillip
Charles
Rogelio
Gideon
luis
Oliver
JOHN
Lam
Jurie
Ryan
Sam
Andrew
SIMEON
Chul
dixon
Allan
Erling
Robert
Chris
Mark

54
53
48
50
53
49
48
54
52
46
53
48
52
54
47
48
45
51
45
48
51
48
45
54
51
48
47
50
49
53
51
50
49

FEMALE Ages: 45 - 54

First Name
Rhonda
michelle
ALLISON
Jill
Wendy
Era

Lori
Leslie
Nancy
Carlota
Danielle

Age

53
48
47
49
52
46
52
49
45
45
50

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

1206
2168
1220
2132
1076
2002
1084
1224
1189
2127
1168
1182
1141
1184
1034
2169
4057
2081
2085
2106
1045
1074
2082
1077
2157
1149
2064
2052
1227
1052
1043
1105
1159

Bib
2163
1161
2039
1176
1166
1104
1014
1033
1042
2010
1111

2:10:26
2:12:38
2:13.06
2:14:35
2:.17.07
2:17:19
2:17:44
2:21:27
2.24:38
2:25:34
2.27.26
2:28:11
2:34:.09
2:34:14
2:40:54
2:41:09
2:41:20
2:41:28
2:42:14
2:44:39
2:52:42
2:53:13
2:54:12
2:55:44
2:56:02
3:06:42
3:14:09
3:14:16
3:27.37
3:39:16
3:53:01
3:59:52
4:01:02

Time
1:31:02
1:38:35
1:56:01
1:58:43
2:01:23
2:17:28
2:17:43
2:.20:24
2:24:59
2:31:26
4:18:31
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. Last Name

Kozesnik
Reguero
Willcox
Willmore

Hollansworth

Irani
Coleman
Blaskey
Vermette
Lethbridge
White
Yount
Burnham
Paul
Davidson
Bauckman
Armstrong
Maki
Geller
McGuan
Knaeps
Benavides
Key
White
Holden
Nemetz
Cisneros
Montrose
Horn
Bregman
Parrish
Salvatore
Sagara
Gustin
Romo
longo
Dickson
Hueso
Berger
Morton
Sanchez
Mount
Nachtweh
Miller
Simmons
Palaniak

MALE Ages: 55 - 64
Age

First Name
Jiri
Anthony
Robert
James
John
Firdaus
Phil
Michael
Michael
Robert
Barry
Patrick
Walter
David
Larry
Mark
Kevin
Steven
Jonathan
Shawn
Mark
Luis
Todd
Steve
Tony
Howard
Robert
Hank
Blair
Michael
Scott
Gerry
Kevin
Barry
Elias
joe
Mike
Tony
Kenneth
Charles
Bruce
Gregory
Harrold
Brian
Mark
Andrew

58
57
61
61
59
58
59
56
55
58
55
57
57
55
61
59
55
60
59
58
59
63
56
57
58
60
56
64
56
63
58
58
56
63
56
64
56
57
55
58
58
60
55
60
59
58

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Bib
1102
2155
2171
1192
1203
1090
1038
1017
1180
1108
1186
1197
1232
1138
1039
2147
1237
1112
2029
1117
1231
2003
2167
2124
1086
1130
2011
1123
1204
1023
2091
2101
2138
2130
2160
2069
2015
1088
2154
1126
1157
2083
2148
2170
1165
2090

Time
1:22:05
1:25:14
1:25:42
1:27:18
1:30:46
1:32:31
1:33:11
1:34:46
1:35:42
1:36:28
1:36:41
1:37:47
1:37:59
1:39:36
1:40:34
1:40:41
1:41:22
1:42:03
1:42:11
1:43:06
1:50:26
1:52:42
1:53:26
1:53:34
1:54:16
1:54:40
1:56:10
1:56:16
1:56:47
2.00:54
2:05:13
2.06:20
2:06:27
2.06:37
2:06:56
2.07:47
2:12:25
2:13:14
2:13:15
2:14.07
2:16:00
2.25:37
2:26:01
2.26:18
2:30:41
2:31.01



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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WILLIAMS
Brown
dufloo
Armas
Fordham
Burgos
Miller
Desarden
Cobb
Freidenberg
Bock

Jones
Sussman
KADIFA
Baldwin
Dunlap
Frager

Brassea Vazquez

Capistrano
Boduel
Klen

Brear

. Last Name

Cisneros
White
Lethbridge
LeClerc
Sussman

. Last Name

Joy

Blair
Hartley
Sullivan
Fealk
splettstoesser
Fenn
Bitondo
Lindblom
Clendenin
Libin
Gyger
Harting
Peron

SYDNEY
Kenneth
thierry
Octavio
Eric

Luis
Mark
Fernando
Jonathan
David
Phillip

R.

Craig
FADY
Scott
Dennis
John
Francisco
William
Oliver
Joe
Maurice

55
58
61
57
58
57
59
56
62
64
61
62
62
56
64
63
59
55
61
60
60
62

FEMALE Ages: 55 - 64

First Name
Terri

Kelly

Ave

Kate
Sherri

MALE Ages: 65 - 74
Age

First Name
William
Robert
James
Bill
Stuart
steven
Steve
Stephen
Fred
Gary
Bruce
Klaus
Bob
David

Age

58
57
56
61
59

68
66
70
70
65
67
68
65
65
66
67
73
69
66

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Gender
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

1213
1025
2016
1005
2024
1026
2078
2149
2165
2028
2166
1095
2113
2047
2129
2017
2027
2007
1030
2006
2055
2144

Bib
2012
2123
2066
2063
2114

Bib
2151
1016
2036
2112
1058
1170
1060
2153
1110
1202
1109
2033
2146
2093

2:31:17
2:31:24
2:31:25
2:31:36
2:32:13
2:35:20
2.35:57
2:37:13
2:37:38
2:38:40
2:41:14
2:43:14
2:45:48
2:46:14
2:46:35
2:50:27
3:00:06
3:06:47
3:08:44
3:08:46
3:14:48
4:13:28

Time
1:41:13
2:03:17
2:21:55
2:24:52
2:46:21

Time
1:33:46
1:39:31
1:39:34
1:39:39
1:41:55
1:48:44
2:00:21
2.01:39
2:02:23
2.07:12
2:09:36
2:19.04
2:19:38
2:53.00



Pos. Last Name
1 Watson

Pos. Last Name
1 Stuart

FEMALE Ages: 65 - 74
First Name Age  Gender Bib
Wendy 73 FEMALE 2152

MALE Ages: 75 - 84
First Name Age  Gender Bib
David 78 MALE 2111

Time
2:03:53

Time
1:33:46



